** Not all features are shown

in this drawing. For more

DIMENSIONS

LIGHT NUMBERS ARE IN INCHES

BOLD NUMBERS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

detailed information, please | UNCONTROLLED ~CATALOG~ DRAWING |
contact your Fair-Rite
representative.
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2044250401 ~

REV.

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

IMPEDANCE [Ohms]

25 MHz

100 MHz

45 Min.

73 Min.

N=1, #22 AWG, wL=1"

MEASURE RESISTANCE PER SOP# ELC-37

MINIMUM R, = 7.7x107 Ohms

JJ FAIR-RITE PRODUCTS CORP.

TITLE
CONNECTOR SUPPRESSION PLATE
NOTES: DRAWN BY | DATE SIZE| PART NO. REV.
D. FOOTE | 1/7/2019
1 — FR§ 44 MATERIAL, OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT. CHKD BY Bl 2644236401 ~
B B FR# 44
2 — MEASURE IMPEDANCE ON AN HP4193A USING AN HP4193—87001 TEST PROBE. APPRYD BY SCALE  NONE |SHEET or 1
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